
Flip-N-Fun Championships
07.06.2024 - Blocks - Bronze - 8 & Under() - All Around Xcl

Rank Country Team/Club Score
D E A Ded.

1.
USA

Lenox Ellianah
Tumble U

9.900
(1) 9.900

1.000 8.900 - -

2.
USA

Elefson Indra
Acro Explosion MO

9.650
(2) 9.650

1.000 8.650 - -

3.
USA

Tory Avianna
Tumble U OH

9.550
(3) 9.550

1.000 8.550 - -

4.
USA

Battiston Ernesta
Tumble U OH

9.300
(4) 9.300

1.000 8.300 - -

5.
USA

Millett Charlotte
International Elite MD

9.250
(5) 9.250

0.900 8.650 - 0.30

6.
USA

France Cheyenne
Acro Explosion MO

7.350
(6) 7.350

0.900 8.250 - 1.80

7.
USA

Hoberg Olivia
Acro Explosion MO

7.050
(7) 7.050

1.000 7.550 - 1.50
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Flip-N-Fun Championships
07.06.2024 - Blocks - Bronze - 9() - All Around Xcl

Rank Country Team/Club Score
D E A Ded.

1.
USA

Streber Stella
Aerial's Athletics

9.900
(1) 9.900

0.900 9.000 - -

2.
USA

Kasper Olivia
Columbia Acro & Tumbling Team MO

9.850
(2) 9.850

1.000 8.850 - -

3.
USA

Knight Micha
Paramount Acro PA

9.800
(3) 9.800

1.000 8.800 - -

4.
USA

Willian Ella
Aerial's Athletics

9.700
(4) 9.700

1.000 8.700 - -

5.
USA

Millett Gracelyn
International Elite MD

9.450
(5) 9.450

1.000 8.450 - -
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Flip-N-Fun Championships
07.06.2024 - Blocks - Bronze - 10() - All Around Xcl

Rank Country Team/Club Score
D E A Ded.

1.
USA

Workman Kayla
Acro Explosion MO

9.900
(1) 9.900

1.000 8.900 - -

2.
USA

Masuicca Dylan
International Elite

9.500
(2) 9.500

1.000 8.500 - -

3.
USA

Nunez Sofia
Acro Explosion MO

9.350
(3) 9.350

1.000 8.650 - 0.30

4.
USA

Earl Elizabeth
International Elite

8.800
(4) 8.800

1.000 8.400 - 0.60

5.
USA

Erb Selah
Hahn's Gymnastics NC

8.750
(5) 8.750

0.800 8.950 - 1.00
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Flip-N-Fun Championships
07.06.2024 - Blocks - Bronze - 11+() - All Around Xcl

Rank Country Team/Club Score
D E A Ded.

1.
USA

Workman Ella
Acro Explosion MO

10.300
(1) 10.300

1.000 9.300 - -

2.
USA

Boger Gracelynn
Paramount Acro PA

9.950
(2) 9.950

1.000 8.950 - -

3.
USA

Nevitt Victoria
International Elite

9.800
(3) 9.800

1.000 8.800 - -

4.
USA

Burt Veronica
Acro Explosion MO

9.450
(4) 9.450

1.000 8.450 - -

5.
USA

Harmon Allison
International Elite

9.200
(5) 9.200

1.000 8.500 - 0.30

6.
USA

Smith Zoe-Lynn
Tumble U OH

8.950
(6) 8.950

1.000 8.550 - 0.60

7.
USA

Lazaro Brynn
International Elite

8.850
(7) 8.850

1.000 7.850 - -

8.
USA

Hackney Gwen
Aerial's Athletics

8.650
(8) 8.650

1.000 7.650 - -
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Flip-N-Fun Championships
07.06.2024 - Blocks - Silver() - All Around Xcl

Rank Country Team/Club Score
D E A Ded.

1.
USA

Hasbargen Eugene
Tumble U OH

11.050
(1) 11.050

2.500 8.550 - -

2.
USA

Hopkins Marley
International Elite

9.850
(2) 9.850

2.400 8.350 - 0.90
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Flip-N-Fun Championships
07.06.2024 - Blocks - Gold() - All Around Xcl

Rank Country Team/Club Score
D E A Ded.

1.
USA

Cola Julie
Hahn's Gymnastics NC

10.800
(1) 10.800

4.500 7.200 - 0.90
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